evaluation will be carried out and the price bids of those tenderers who qualify in the technical bid will be 

opened on the same date or later. Eligible parties for evaluation of Price Bid will be informed separately. 

Tenders shall be opened in the presence of bidders who may wish to be present. 

Tender Value: ₹40,80,594.00 (Rupees Forty Lakhs Eighty Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety-

Four only) Which may increase or decrease by 50%. 

3. EMD & PERFORMANCE SECURITY DEPOSIT 

All bidders must deposit 2% of the tender value in favor of “The Jute Corporation of India Limited” 
through online payment mode i.e. RTGS / NEFT etc. as Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) along with the